5-210

Technical data

Dimension of chambser
Sealing bar
Distance X

Vacwum pump [mdfh]
Wieight

Equipment

- ASE

= Vacuum pump 10 m3h

= Sznsor control SX

= Service indicator

— ™ - o |
WOITPETEN I Stainke |

T HCTYRE CDWeET

335 x 320 x 110 mm
122x1268x 4.3
310 mm

12.2

270 mm

108
10

kg
I

w S

R

5 210: Small and compact!
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